DESCRIPTION

STAR OHIO

MONEY MARKET
FIFTH THIRD MM
FIRST FEDERAL MM
UNION BANK MM
CD-CORN CITY

CD - FIRST MERIT
CDARS

CDARS

GENOA BANK - CD
UNION BANK

FIRST FEDERAL
HEALTH DEPT BOND
DITCH 2468
LANDFILL BOND
ALLY BK

GE CAPCD

GE CAP CD
GOLDMAN SACHS CD
FREDDIE MAC
FEDERAL HOME
FEDERAL HOME
FREDDIE MAC
FREDDIE MAC
FANNIE MAE

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

COST

170,837.29
2,854,146.41
1,236,894.63

32,900.12
269.32

100,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

500,000.00

100,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,110,000.00

53,500.00

802,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00
1,000,222.22
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00

WOOD COUNTY

MONTHLY INVENTORY REPORTS INVESTMENTS

COUPON
RATE

.02
.10
.20

1.75
.245
0.75
75
1.01
72
.60

2.5
3.00
0.7

11
1.2
1.00
1.125
1.00
1.25
1.05
1.00
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VALUE

170,837.29

2,854,146.41

1,236,894.63
32,900.12
269.32
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
500,000.00
100,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
655,000.00
50,516.49
740,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00

SEPTEMBER 2013
PURCHASE MATURITY

DATE

3/7/2012
8/7/2012
7/26/2012
5/17/2012
3/10/2011
9/22/2011
8/15/2013

5/8/2012
12/16/2010
8/1/2012
7/20/2012
7/27/2012
7/30/2012
3/15/2012
1/13/2011
1/25/2012
2/24/2012
2/27/2012
2/2712012

DATE

3/7/2016
8/7/2014
7/23/2015
5/14/2015
3/10/2014
9/18/2014
8/13/2015

12/1/2016
12/16/2030
2/3/2014
7/21/2014
1/27/2015
7/27/2015
9/6/2016
1/13/2017
1/25/2017
2/14/2017
2/27/2017
212712017

HOLDER

1ST FED
1ST FED

5TH 3RD
5TH 3RD
5TH 3RD
5TH 3RD
HNB
HNB
HNB
5TH 3RD
HNB
HNB

1.50



FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FREDDIE MAC
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT
FREDDIE MAC

FREDDIE MAC

FREDDIE MAC

FANNIE MAE

FEDERAL FARM CREDIT
FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FEDERAL HOME
FEDERAL HOME
FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FEDERAL FARM LOAN
FREDDIE MAC

FREDDIE MAC

FANNIE MAE

CD JP MORGAN
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT

Lo R - R - A - A - R - B B - B A R - AN - S - S - S - B - A - A - A R - A - I - T - B - )

1,000,000.00
3,995,200.00
1,000,138.89
2,000,311.11
2,000,583.33
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
5,000,277.78
5,000,000.00
2,000,364.44
2,000,055.56
3,285,000.00
1,993,333.33
2,000,000.00
3,000,125.00
1,000,041.67
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00

996,622.96
1,995,285.26
1,000,000.00

250,000.00
2,000,457.78

WOOD COUNTY

MONTHLY INVENTORY REPORTS INVESTMENTS

1.20
1.24
1.00
.70
.70
1.00
1.00
1.00
.75
.82
1.00
1.00
.855
1.00
.50
.50
1.06
1.06
.50
.90
.93
.75
.75
.75
1.125
1.029

Lo AR - R - AR - A - - B B A AR N - S - S - S - B - A = A R 2 R - AN - - B - B -

1,000,000.00
3,994,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
2,000,364.44
2,000,000.00
3,285,000.00
1,993,333.33
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00

996,622.96
1,995,285.26
1,000,000.00

250,000.00
2,000,457.78

SEPTEMBER 2013

3/6/2012
3/15/2012
3/13/2012

10/19/2012
10/26/2012
6/20/2012
6/20/2012
6/22/2012
7/26/2012
10/19/2012
8/15/2012
8/28/2012
10/26/2012
9/18/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
10/24/2012
10/24/2012
10/30/2012
11/27/2012
11/27/2012
1/14/2013
1/16/2013
1/30/2013
2/19/2013
3/20/2013

3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/8/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
6/20/2017
6/20/2017
6/20/2017
7/26/2017
7/11/2017
8/14/2017
8/14/2017
9/8/2017
9/18/2017
9/25/2017
9/25/2017
10/27/2017
10/27/2017
10/30/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/30/2018
2/19/2018
3/12/2018

5TH 3RD
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB

5TH 3RD

5TH 3RD
HNB

1.50

1.50
2.00

2.05

2.25



FANNIE MAE
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
FEDERAL FARM
FANNIE MAE

FREDDIE MAC
FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
FREDDIE MAC

JILL D ENGLE

4,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,316.67
2,000,166.67
995,027.78
1,000,250.00
995,000.00
987,640.00
280,000.00
1,000,000.00
998,000.00
1,000,000.00
94,934,968.22

WOOD COUNTY TREASURER 10/2/2013

1.00
1.00
75
.95
1.00
99.5

.999750

1.25
1.25
1.8
1.8
1.8
2.00

WOOD COUNTY
MONTHLY INVENTORY REPORTS INVESTMENTS

4,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,316.67
2,000,166.67
995,027.78
1,000,250.00
995,000.00
987,640.00
280,000.00
1,000,000.00
998,000.00
1,000,000.00
93,412,029.15

SEPTEMBER 2013

3/27/2013
3/28/2013
4/17/2013
5/14/2013
5/24/2013
5/30/2013
5/30/2013
6/20/2013
6/20/2013
7/18/2013
7/18/2013
7/18/2013
7/30/2013

3/27/2018
3/28/2018
4/17/2018
5/18/2018
5/21/2018
5/29/2018
5/21/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/30/2013

HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
5TH 3RD
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB

2.00

1.25
1.458
1.458
2.605
2.605
2.605



